Experience regarding supply of above material to any State/Central, GOVT./PSU organization  within Last Three 

Years with performance of at least One Year. 

The bidders can view the tender documents from website free of cost. The bidders who want to participate in the tender 

shall have to pay Rs.7080/- (Rupees Seven thousand Eighty only) non refundable including GST @ 18%) towards the cost of 

tender document, in the form of Demand draft only, drawn in favour of GM(Elect),EHT (O&M) Circle Chainpal, Payble at 

Union Bank of India , Similipada, Angul(In case the D.D made from any other nationalized bank payable at any clearing

[...]

* NSIC/MSME certificate holders may allow free of paper cost but 50% of EMD value have to deposit. The Firm has to 

submit the document proof regarding NSIC/MSME firm along with the DD of EMD to this office before opening of 

Tender, else bid will be rejected. 

The bidders shall have to submit a non refundable amount of :  Rs. 2884.00/- (Rupees  Two  Thousand  Eight  Hundred  Eighty 

Four ) only towards the tender processing fee through e-payment gate way.  

(NOTE: For deposit of tender processing fee to K.S.E.D.C. Ltd. Bangalore, the bidder can use various modes of e-payment 

facility available through Tender wizard Portal, i.e. by  Credit Card,  Debit Card,  Net Banking)